The EnVision LED IP67 T3 (G4) bulb is our
newest generation of G4’s yet. With 6 different
SKU’s available, find the perfect replacement for
your exisiting halogen. Engineered with a high
quality silicone that does not turn yellow, the
waterproof protects your bulb from water
damage. Enjoy watching your energy bills fall,
while also saving on replacement costs, as our
G4 is rated 25,000 hours.
Applications:
• Landscape Lighting
• Puck Lighting
• Pendant Lighting
• Stairway Lighting
Product Information:
• Increase energy savings and shorten payback period
• High Lumen:  replace existing 20W/30W/35W halogen
• Three di�erent size options available
• Dimmable: With most magnetic dimmers
T3 (G4) IP67
Type
T3 (G4) LED-G4WP-1.5W-WW  12V AC/DC 1.5W 115 Warm-3000k >80 360°
Model Volt Watt Lumen Color CRI Beam
Spread
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
4845 S. Eastern Ave | Bell, CA 90201| P: 213-741-1550 | www.envisionledlighting.com
T3 (G4) LED-G4WP-1.5W-CW      12V AC/DC 1.5W 115 Cool- 4000k >80 360°
T3 (G4) LED-G4WP-2.5W-WW  12V AC/DC 2.5W 210 Warm-3000k >80 360°
T3 (G4) LED-G4WP-2.5W-CW   12V AC/DC 2.5W 210 Cool- 4000k >80 360°
T3 (G4) LED-G4WP-3.5W-WW 12V AC/DC 3.5W 280 Warm-3000k >80 360°
T3 (G4) LED-G4WP-3.5W-CW 12V AC/DC 3.5W 280 Cool- 4000k >80 360°
1.5W                  2.5W 3.5W
64
T3 (G4) LED-G4WP-1.5W-SW  12V AC/DC 1.5W 115 Soft- 2700k >80 360°
T3 (G4) LED-G4WP-2.5W-SW  12V AC/DC 2.5W 210 Soft- 2700k >80 360°
T3 (G4) LED-G4WP-3.5W-SW 12V AC/DC 3.5W 280 Soft- 2700k >80 360°